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U-5725/R-3822

C 2016

421 FAYETTEVILLE STREET, SUITE 600

RALEIGH, N.C. 27601.  NC LICENSE #F-0102
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SEE SHEET NO.  4 FOR -L- PLAN

SEE SHEET NO.  5 FOR -L- PLAN
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-L- NC 125

-L- NC 125
LEGEND

UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GRADE

PI = 13+50.00

EL = 157.29'

VC = 100'

K = 111

PI = 16+40.00

VC = 150'

K = 102

ELEV = 157.92'
-L- Sta. 13+11.00
BEGIN GRADE
END MILLING FOR KEY-IN
END OVERLAY

E
L
.=

15
5
.7

9
'

V
P

C
 
S
ta
. 1
5
+
6
5
.0

0

EL = 155.26'

DS = 50

E
L
.=

15
5
.8

4
'

V
P

T
 

S
ta
. 1
7
+
15
.0

0

E
L
.=

15
8
.0

9
'

V
P

C
 
S
ta
. 1
3

+
0
0
.0

0

DS = 50

E
L
.=

15
6
.9

4
'

V
P

T
 

S
ta
. 1
4
+
0
0
.0

0

ELEV = 156.71'

-L1- POT Sta. 27+03.30

-L- POT Sta. 18+29.18 = 

ELEV = 158.09'
-L- Sta. 13+00.00
BEGIN OVERLAY
BEGIN MILLING FOR KEY-IN
BEGIN TIP PROJECT U-5725

 

ELEV = 153.09'

-L- STA 13+00

DITCH GRADE RT

BEGIN SPECIAL

ELEV = 151.25'

-L- STA 15+00 RT
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(-)0.92%

(-)2.75%

(-)1.32%

 

DITCH CONTINUATION

SEE -L1- PFL FOR 

ELEV = 146.00'

-L- STA 17+50

ELEV = 157.00'

-L- STA 13+00

DITCH GRADE LT

BEGIN SPECIAL
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(-)2.08%

30" RCP

 

ELEV = 151.00'

-L- STA 21+00

DITCH GRADE RT

BEGIN SPECIAL

(+)2.00%

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

DESIGN DISCHARGE

BASE HW ELEVATION

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

BASE FREQUENCY

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

= 100 YRS

= 50 YRS

= > 100 YRS

= 155.53 FT

(-)0.47%

DITCH CONTINUATION

SEE -L1- PFL FOR 

ELEV = 154.14'

-L- STA 18+70

(-)1.6000%
(-)0.7000%

(-)0.7000% (+)0.7669%

ELEV = 154.00'

-L- STA 17+50

DITCH GRADE LT

END SPECIAL

ELEV = 154.80'

-L- STA 21+00

DITCH GRADE LT

BEGIN SPECIAL

ELEV = 154.00'

-L- STA 19+00

DITCH GRADE LT

END SPECIAL
(+)3.5

3%

(DO NOT BURY)

1 @ 30" RCP

= 21.0 CFS

= 152.35 FT

= 22.0 CFS

= 152.42 FT

= 54.0 CFS

EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GRADE

PI = 25+25.00

EL = 162.05'

VC = 240'

K = 165

PI = 30+10.00

EL = 158.69'

K = 151

PI = 33+40.00

EL = 159.69'
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DS = 55

 ELEV= 155.25'

-L- STA 33+00 LT

ELEV = 158.30'

-L- STA 26+00

DITCH GRADE LT

BEGIN SPECIAL

(+)0.38%

(+)1.13%
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ELEV = 156.00'

-L- STA 24+00

DITCH GRADE LT

END SPECIAL
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ELEV = 157.50'

-L- STA 26+00

DITCH GRADE RT

END SPECIAL

 

ELEV = 154.25'

-L- STA 27+50

DITCH GRADE RT

BEGIN SPECIAL

(-)0.72%

36" RCP

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

DESIGN DISCHARGE

BASE HW ELEVATION

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

BASE FREQUENCY

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

= 100 YRS

(DO NOT BURY)

1 @ 36" RCP

= 34.0 CFS

= 50 YRS

= 157.61 FT

= 36.0 CFS

= 157.73 FT

= > 100 YRS

= 161.03 FT

= 75.60 CFS

 

ELEV = 152.00'

-L- STA 30+64

DITCH GRADE RT

END SPECIAL

(+)0.40%

(+)2.00%

(+)0.7669% (-)0.6911%

(-)0.6911% (+)0.3000%(+)0.3000%

VC = 150'

K = 122

VC = 150'

DocuSign Envelope ID: 26B92AEC-C11E-47D5-8205-C54862B92312
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